
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:42:59 AM Page 1 of 5

MORNING ROUTES:

High Bridge Elementary

BUS 382
07:07 AM Chalice Ct & King Arthur Way

07:09 AM 6601 Hillmeade Rd

07:12 AM Hillmeade Station Dr & Poplar View Dr

07:15 AM Hillmeade Rd & Thompson Rd

07:21 AM Hillmeade Rd & Shafer Ln

07:27 AM Hillmeade Rd & Quick Fox Ln

07:29 AM Quadrille Ln & Quixote Ct

07:40 AM 7010 High Bridge Rd

BUS 383
07:02 AM Grenfell Ct & Grenfell Loop & Gullivers Trl

07:04 AM Glydon Ct & Grimsby Ct & Gullivers Trl

07:09 AM Gallery St & Global St

07:12 AM High Bridge Rd & Woodedge Dr (S)

07:14 AM 6605 High Bridge Rd

BUS 384
07:04 AM Prospect Knolls Dr & Sutters Ln

07:07 AM Old Chapel Rd & Seward Rd

07:10 AM Hillmeade Rd & Bright Valley Ct

07:12 AM Guinevere Rd & Hillmead Rd

BUS 385
07:11 AM 12602 Fletchertown Rd

07:14 AM Quicksilver Ct & Quintette Ln

07:16 AM Quest Ln & Quill Point Dr

07:18 AM 7508 Hillmeade Rd

07:21 AM Quadrille Ln & Quatrain Pl

07:24 AM 6912 Hillmeade Rd

07:27 AM Augusta Dr & Greenwood Dr

07:30 AM 12606 Fletchertown Rd

BUS 386
06:54 AM 13509 Old Chapel Rd

06:56 AM 6705 Chapel Dale Rd

07:02 AM ARROWWOOD LA AND OLD CHAPEL DR

07:10 AM Alexis Dr & Old Chapel Rd

07:17 AM 6911 High Bridge Rd

BUS 387
07:02 AM 7101 High Bridge Rd

07:06 AM Albatross Ct & Mockingbird Ln



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:42:59 AM Page 2 of 5

07:08 AM Fletchertown Rd & Old Fletchertown Rd

07:14 AM Quarterhorse Dr & Quill Point Dr

07:17 AM Quest Ln & Quill Point Dr

07:20 AM 12701 Fletchertown Rd

07:22 AM 12945 Fletchertown Rd

07:26 AM 7201 High Bridge Rd

BUS K05
06:44 AM 12412 Ransom Dr

06:52 AM 6904 Hillmeade Rd

06:58 AM 7817 QUILL POINT DR

07:01 AM 12217 FLETCHERTOWN RD

07:04 AM 12601 Quarterhorse Dr

BUS K06
05:59 AM 1013 ANDEAN GOOSE WAY

06:03 AM 1022 Mandarin Dr

06:10 AM 2007 ROBERT BOWIE DR

06:19 AM 1807 Redbud Ct

06:33 AM 29 Laughton St

06:37 AM 12509 CYNTHIA CT

07:07 AM 6600 High Bridge Rd

BUS K07
05:52 AM 11421 ABBOTSWOOD CT

05:59 AM 1121 Baybury Ct

06:03 AM 837 Faraway Ct

06:11 AM 710 Sky Bridge Dr

06:19 AM LANSDOWNE VILLAGE APTS@ RENTAL OFFICE

06:26 AM 10005 NICOL CT E

06:31 AM 2600 Wallingford Ct

06:45 AM 11304 EARLSTON DR

06:56 AM 11007 ATWELL AVE

06:59 AM 4812 Lake Ontario Way

BUS K08
06:00 AM 1423 PEARTREE LN

06:02 AM 15106 PLUMTREE WAY

06:08 AM 14906 Dunleigh Dr

06:12 AM 15115 Joppa Pl

06:15 AM 15213 JENKINS RIDGE RD

06:18 AM 811 Johnson Grove Ln

06:24 AM 14412 WOODMORE OAKS CT

06:28 AM 14206 JONES BRIDGE RD

06:35 AM 14304 DRIFTWOOD RD

06:44 AM 4305 LONG FIELD CT



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:42:59 AM Page 3 of 5

07:00 AM 13918 Westview Forest Dr

BUS K09
06:03 AM 12308 SALEM LN

06:05 AM 2900 Belair Dr

06:10 AM 2511 Korvale Ln

06:17 AM 15422 Empress Way

06:20 AM 3815 ENVISION TER

06:25 AM 3108 Appian Way

06:28 AM 16120 Amethyst Ln

06:34 AM 16012 POND MEADOW LN

06:37 AM 16014 Partell Ct

06:44 AM 15833 Piller Ln

06:48 AM 2945 November Ct

06:53 AM 16431 ELLIPSE TER

06:57 AM 15905 ELF STONE CT

BUS K11
06:24 AM 12604 CRAFT LN

06:29 AM 8006 RIVER FIELD CT

06:36 AM 9101 Thoroughbred Ct

06:43 AM 8550 Myrtle Ave

06:47 AM 12910 7TH ST

06:50 AM 9005 Chestnut Ave



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:42:59 AM Page 4 of 5

High Bridge Elementary

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

BUS 382
01:59 PM 7010 High Bridge Rd

02:05 PM Chalice Ct & King Arthur Way

02:07 PM 6601 Hillmeade Rd

02:10 PM Hillmeade Station Dr & Poplar View Dr

02:12 PM Hillmeade Rd & Thompson Rd

02:17 PM Hillmeade Rd & Quick Fox Ln

02:18 PM Quadrille Ln & Quixote Ct

BUS 383
02:04 PM 6605 High Bridge Rd

02:09 PM High Bridge Rd & Woodedge Dr (S)

02:13 PM Gallery St & Global St

02:14 PM 6119 HIGH BRIDGE RD @Daycare

02:18 PM Glydon Ct & Grimsby Ct & Gullivers Trl

02:21 PM Grenfell Ct & Grenfell Loop & Gullivers Trl

BUS 384
02:09 PM Guinevere Rd & Hillmead Rd

02:11 PM Hillmeade Rd & Bright Valley Ct

02:13 PM Old Chapel Rd & Seward Rd

02:17 PM Prospect Knolls Dr & Sutters Ln

BUS 385
02:05 PM 12606 Fletchertown Rd

02:11 PM Augusta Dr & Greenwood Dr

02:14 PM 6912 Hillmeade Rd

02:19 PM Quadrille Ln & Quatrain Pl

02:21 PM 7508 Hillmeade Rd

02:24 PM Quest Ln & Quill Point Dr

02:28 PM Quicksilver Ct & Quintette Ln

02:31 PM 12602 Fletchertown Rd

BUS 386
02:02 PM 6911 High Bridge Rd

02:05 PM Chestnut Dr & High Bridge Rd

02:11 PM Alexis Dr & Old Chapel Rd

02:19 PM ARROWWOOD LA AND OLD CHAPEL DR

02:27 PM 6705 Chapel Dale Rd

02:32 PM 13509 Old Chapel Rd

BUS 387
01:58 PM 7101 High Bridge Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:42:59 AM Page 5 of 5

02:00 PM 7201 High Bridge Rd

02:05 PM 12945 Fletchertown Rd

02:13 PM 12701 Fletchertown Rd

02:18 PM Quest Ln & Quill Point Dr

02:21 PM Quarterhorse Dr & Quill Point Dr

02:24 PM Fletchertown Rd & Old Fletchertown Rd

02:30 PM Albatross Ct & Mockingbird Ln


